Medical Power Supplies
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Product Type Series Model Name Module Slots Output
Voltage
Output Power
(Max)
Configurable
Power Supply
MEG-A
•  PMBus Ver 1.3
    for selected
    models
•  IT & Medical
    safety approvals
MEG-700A3 3 Slots Single Output
Single Slot: 2V-60V
Triple Slot: 8V-60V
Dual Output
Single Slot: 3.3V-30V
700W
MEG-1K2A4 4 Slots 1,200W
MEG-2K1A6 6 Slots 2,100W
MEG-3K0A9 9 Slots 3,000W
Configurable Power Supply Model Numbering
ME G – XXX A 
Delta
Medical
Power
Supply
G - Configurable Max power wattage in the
product series. May be
lower at some conditions.
Family Code Slot Number
700 - 700W A - Family A 3 - 3 Slots
1K2 - 1,200W 4 - 4 Slots
2K1 - 2,100W 6 - 6 Slots
3K0 - 3,000W 9 - 9 Slots